Colour "A" - Background (light yellow)

lllustrator CMYK Setting: CO, M4, Y29, KO
Pantone colours to be chosen by landscape architect

Colour "B" - (dark brown)

Colour "C" - (light brown)

architect

Colour "D" - (dark blue)
[llustrator CMYK Setting: C51,

M9, YO, K60

Pantone colours to be chosen by

landscape architect

Colour "E" - (light blue)

[llustrator CMYK Setting: C74, M83, Y100, KO
Pantone colours to be chosen by landscape architect

lllustrator CMYK Setting: C46, M52, Y80, KO
Pantone colours to be chosen by landscape

350

175

50

125

125

50 23 64 88

17

46

125

63

READER BOARD SIGN

KQN Street Topper / Reader Board Sign Colour Layout

\L10/ Scale: NTS

STREET SIGN TOPPER

[llustrator CMYK Setting: C20, MO, YO, K25
Pantone colours to be chosen by landscape architect
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NOTE:
-ALL GRAPHICS WILL BE PROVIDED BY LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
IN THE FOLLOWING FILE FORMATS:

390

1) Adobe lllustrator File: *.Al (Both Version 4.0, and Version 10.0)

115

2) Adobe lllustrator EPS File : *.EPS (Both Version 4.0, and Version
10.0)

3) Adobe acrobat PDF File: *.PDF (Acrobat Version 5.0)

- ALL COLOUR REFERENCE INFORMATION TO BE ASSOCIATED
WITH ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR CMYK SETTINGS.

-PANTONE COLOUR MATCH TO BE CHOSEN BY LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECT.

100

-ALL COLOURS WILL BE PROVIDED AS SEPARATE LAYERS IN
ALL ILLUSTRATOR FILES.
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NOTE:
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Street Sign Topper Layout
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Scale: Actual Size
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MANAGER PARKS & OPEN SPACE DIVISION

6mm (.25") Thick \L\lp/ Scale: 1:2
Aluminum Plate
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